Regulation
Number

62229

62230

62231

62236

62237

62232

62233

62234

62235

62228

62238

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Action/Restriction/Location
No Parking Anytime: 21st Street, south side, from Broadway Boulevard east 27 feet

No Parking Anytime: 21st Street, south side, from a point 77 feet east of Broadway
Boulevard then east 12 feet

No Parking Anytime: 21st Street, south side, from a point 110 feet east of Broadway
Boulevard then east 51 feet to Northwestern Avenue

Fifteen Minute Parking: 21st Street, south side, from a point 27 feet east of Broadway
Boulevard then east 50 feet

Fifteen Minute Parking: 21st Street, south side, from a point 89 feet east of Broadway
Boulevard then east 21 feet

Requested by adjacent property owner

No Parking Anytime: East 74th Street, south side, from Troost Avenue to Forest Avenue
No Parking Anytime: East 74th Street, north side, from Troost Avenue to Forest Avenue
Roadways are too narrow to allow parking (14 feet wide)

No Parking Anytime: Locust Street, east side, from a point 100 feet north of 135th Street
then north 560 feet

No Parking Anytime: Locust Street, west side, from a point 125 feet north of 135th Street
then north 535 feet

Received petition from residents
Stop: Eastbound: Flora Avenue and East 34th Street
To assign right of way

Accessible Parking: Madison Avenue, east side, from a point 223 feet north of Avenida
Cesar E. Chavez then south 23 feet

Resident at 2129 Madison Avenue requested Accessible Parking



62239 Install:  Accessible Parking: Belleview Avenue, east side, from a point 189 feet north of 27th
Street then south 25 feet

Reason: Resident at 2637 Belleview Avenue requested Accessible Parking



