TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Regulation Number		Action/Restriction/Location
62229	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 21st Street, south side, from Broadway Boulevard east 27 feet
62230	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 21st Street, south side, from a point 77 feet east of Broadway Boulevard then east 12 feet
62231	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 21st Street, south side, from a point 110 feet east of Broadway Boulevard then east 51 feet to Northwestern Avenue
62236	Install:	Fifteen Minute Parking: 21st Street, south side, from a point 27 feet east of Broadway Boulevard then east 50 feet
62237	Install:	Fifteen Minute Parking: 21st Street, south side, from a point 89 feet east of Broadway Boulevard then east 21 feet
	Reason:	Requested by adjacent property owner
62232	Install:	No Parking Anytime: East 74th Street, south side, from Troost Avenue to Forest Avenue
62233	Install:	No Parking Anytime: East 74th Street, north side, from Troost Avenue to Forest Avenue
	Reason:	Roadways are too narrow to allow parking (14 feet wide)
62234	Install:	No Parking Anytime: Locust Street, east side, from a point 100 feet north of 135th Street then north 560 feet
62235	Install:	No Parking Anytime: Locust Street, west side, from a point 125 feet north of 135th Street then north 535 feet
	Reason:	Received petition from residents
62228	Install:	Stop: Eastbound: Flora Avenue and East 34th Street
	Reason:	To assign right of way
62238	Install:	Accessible Parking: Madison Avenue, east side, from a point 223 feet north of Avenida Cesar E. Chavez then south 23 feet
	Reason:	Resident at 2129 Madison Avenue requested Accessible Parking

62239 Install: Accessible Parking: Belleview Avenue, east side, from a point 189 feet north of 27th

Street then south 25 feet

Reason: Resident at 2637 Belleview Avenue requested Accessible Parking